VIA 4 LED WALL DIRECT ASYMMETRIC V. 2 W W W . L U M E N W E R X . C O M
File Name: VIA4-TW-WALL-DIRECT-ASY-SPEC September 12, 2019Page: 1 / 10
www.lumenwerx.com  (T) 514-225-4304  (F) 514-931-4862  © All rights are reserved to LumenWerx ULC.
LumenWerx ULC. reserves the right to change or modify product specifications without notification
CHROMAWERX TUNABLE WHITE AND DIM TO WARM
ORDER GUIDE
VIA4WD ARO2 LED
LUMINAIRE ID OPTICS LIGHT SOURCE CRI LUMEN PACKAGES
VIA4WD - via 4" wall direct ARO2 - asymmetric reflector optic
version 2
LED - high performance LED 80 - 80CRI
90 - 90CRI
375 - min. low output 375lm/ft
500 - medium output 500lm/ft
750 - max. high output 750lm/ft
#### - other required lm/ft
1 DMB
CHROMAWERX LUMINAIRE LENGTH VOLTAGE DRIVER ELECTRICAL MOUNTING
DUO - tunable white 2
channel control 27k to 65k
SOLA - dim to warm single
channel control 22k to 35k
Available sections - 4', 6', 8', 10' & 12'
#FT - nominal length in feet
(2' increments only)
Continuous Run - for luminaires over 12'
Minimum Individual section 4'
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
DMX - to specify see pages 5 to 10
DA - Dali (duo only) local on-site commissioning is
required
0-10 - Single 0-10V input (Sola) or dual 0-10V input
for CCT/Intensity (Duo)
PSQ0 - Lutron T-Series 1% Tunable White (Duo only)
1 - 1 circuit DMB - drywall
mounting
bracket
FINISH OPTIONS
W - matte white
AL - aluminum
B - matte black
CF# - custom finish specify RAL#
FU - fuse
CU - custom
See page 2 for ordering code detailed information
PROJECT:
TYPE:
NOTES:
DESCRIPTION
Via 4 features our Asymmetrical
Lens Optic for smooth, comfortable
and efficient illumination of vertical
surfaces. Via 4 Asymmetric offers
a wide range of lumen packages,
color choices, electrical and controls
options. It is part of the larger
Via family, which includes visually coordinated
recessed and mounted luminaires, as well as
other light distributions, including wall washing and symmetric
optics. Via 4 is an ideal vehicle for ChromaWerx white tuning in
education, office, and healthcare applications where modular
luminaires are used.Shown with ARO2 optics
CROSS SECTION
4 13/32"
4 1/4"
4 1/32"
VIA4WD - wall asymmetric
up to 109 lm/w performance
DMX WALL CONTROLS
To specify see pages 5 to 10
IMPORTANT: a qualified DMX integration consultant is required to ensure proper installation and function of any DMX network